MoobDy'’s

ANALYTICS

CRE

2 Minute to Success Videos

Broadcast Your Listing
Dashboard Overview

Data-Property or Listing
Needs Enhancing

Data-Tenant Data Needs

Enhancing

Email Signature Line

Emails-Customizing what
you receive

Leads

Leads

LinkedIn Post
Listings -Agent Search

Listings-Agent Company
Search

Listings-For Lease with an
Asking Rent

Listings-For Sale with an
Asking Price

Listings-Search for only
those with an Asking Rent

Loans-Maturing in
2024-2025

Missing Parcel or Property

New Enhancements
On Screen Analytics

One on One Support

One on One Support-How
To Get Up To Speed
Quickly

Broadcast Your Listing

Dashboard Overview

How to Enhance the
Property Data

Enhancing the Tenant Data

Build Your Brand With
Every Email You Send

Email Blasts- Customizing
What Lands in Your Inbox

Get More Leads

Hot Leads- Who is Really
Interested In My Listings?

Linkedln-Post Your Listing
to Drive Leads

Search Listings by Agent
Name

Search Listings by
Company Name

Search Properties For
Lease with an Asking Rent

Search Properties For Sale
with an Asking Price

Search Only Listings with
an Asking Rent

Loans-Searching For Those
Maturing

Creating a CRE Property
That Does Not Show Up On

Satellite View

New Enhancements

On Screen Analytics

Get One on One Support
Easily

How To Get Up To Speed
Quickly

2:13

3:18

43

1:02

51

1:39

2:03

1:24

57

1:25

1:28

1:45

1:32

1:45

1:40

1:37

10:22

1:18
1:14

2:27

Broadcast your listing in less than 20 seconds
to the entire market

Dashboard Overview

Easy way to let our Research team know
when something in the data does not look like
or needs enhancing

Easy ways to enhance the Tenant data

Build Your Brand-Drive Leads with Every email
you send since they are pushed to
Commercial Exchange which will display all of
your listings

Limit the amount of emails you receive to just
those that are of interest to you & your clients

All your listings will be pushed to Commercial
Exchange at no charge

Focus on those that have a high interest in
your listings

Post Your Listing to LinkedIn to Drive Leads

Search listings by Agent Name (Andrew
Cheney)

Search listings by Company Name (NAI
Horizon)

Search Properties For Lease Only with an
Asking Rent

Search Properties For Sale Only with an
Asking Price

Search Properties For Lease Only with an
Asking Rent

Search For All Office Loans Maturing in 2024
& 2025

Easily add a property or parcel that does not
show up while looking at the satellite view
New Enhancements

Create Custom On Screen Analytics

Get One on One Support Easily & Quickly

Get up to speed quickly by getting One on
One support easily & what short videos to
watch.

Page 1 of 2


https://vimeo.com/835465360/7d15b7d952?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/849986794/516506e65e?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/848511356/c30109886c?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/848523785/35a3b7b51b?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/851732779/7dbd27739a?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/853181485/e5dcef6cef?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/839515478/e73a925351?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/853158151/3c588dd7e2?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/853083904/8062107076?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/848200545/d872c35e55?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/847142720/4edd5afcb4?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/848916688/66b1155920?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/856565729/375f14328e?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/848916688/66b1155920?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/856622102/1848548f09?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/853108000/61fcf29cd5?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/857028179/daba4bc255?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/856605815/2faac32de1?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/848921154/7dd49bf214?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/839552589?share=copy

Owner Search—Properties
owned by Prologis

Post A Need-Want

Property Search Overview
Property Search-Drawing
Shapes & Radius
Property Search-With an
Asking Rent

REIS Reports

Report Customizing

Resources

Retail-Search for Ground
Floor Retail in MF

Sale Comps

Saved Searches

Saved Searches

Submarkets

Table View

Tenant Search-Walgreens

True Owner

Weekly Webinar-Short
Version

Zoning Codes

2 Minute to Success Videos

Search for all Industrial
Properties owned by

Prologis
Post A Need-Want

Search For Properties
Overview

Search Properties by
Drawing Shapes

Search Properties For
Lease with an Asking Rent

Access REIS Market &
Submarket Reports

Custom Covers- Stand Out
from the Competition

2 Incredible resources you
should leverage

Search for Ground Floor
Retail Space in Multi-Family

Search For Sale Comps

Create Saved Search &
Send Alerts

Saved Searches to Drive
Your Business

Search Listings by
Submarkets

Table View

Search for all Walgreens in
Maricopa County & display
in Google Earth

Search for True Owner-Off
Market Properties

Weekly Webinar-What's
Possible Webinar-Short
Version-New Search
Features

Search Listings by Zoning
Code

1:13

1:21
2:45

1:43

1:45

2:22

1:27

1:06

1:55

3:01
1:29

1:42

1:04

1:46

2:23

1:57

23:30

1:30

Search for all Industrial Properties owned by
Prologis

Build your brand

Property Search Overview
Search Properties by Drawing Shapes

Search Properties For Lease with an Asking
Rent

Access REIS Market & Submarket Reports

Customize the cover with your client’s logo to
stand out when presenting reports to your
clients

2 Incredible resources you should leverage

Search for Ground Floor Retail Space in Multi-
Family

Search for Sale Comps

Leverage the system to send you alerts’s
when listings are added or changed that fit
your client requirements

How to save search & easily send them to
clients

Search Listings by Submarkets (Only in
selected Markets)

Customize the exact way you want to view the
data & then export it to a report or an excel

Search for all Walgreens in Maricopa County &
display in Google Earth

Search for True Owner data on off-market
properties & then export that to excel.

What's Possible Webinar-Short Version-New
Search Features

Search Listings by Zoning Code

Page 2 of 2


https://vimeo.com/839560888/a7b4687866?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/839526407/b6dd5091a4?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/851059737/5c6dfb7cc9?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/848481678/691943158e?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/848916688/66b1155920?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/849596778/63ae498091?share=copy
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/vimeo.com/847216519/1673bfae1c?share=copy__;!!KU0aI0smPj-H!gYNYAp57dkL8LIqYVVypdMszFHd5i6wqt3CtiGHsw0PHQXkUV8UPW5kzh4Q-b95gUxy6e1w4lTLK7A$
https://vimeo.com/857208128/409183de75?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/850019235/43ad40e584?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/848128437/e67c3d4717?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/847207132?share=copy
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/vimeo.com/839590821/051e36f0a0?share=copy__;!!KU0aI0smPj-H!gYNYAp57dkL8LIqYVVypdMszFHd5i6wqt3CtiGHsw0PHQXkUV8UPW5kzh4Q-b95gUxy6e1yitCmFlQ$
https://vimeo.com/839574274/e7ebc76deb?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/849630058?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/851115503/a05d4e748a?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/856549091/03e3359e45?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/839936334/782a60b375?share=copy
https://vimeo.com/849637983/7c1627ee87?share=copy

