

## 2 Minute to Success Videos

Topic	Title & Link	Length	Comment
Broadcast Your Listing	Broadcast Your Listing	2:13	Broadcast your listing in less than 20 seconds to the entire market
Dashboard Overview	<u>Dashboard Overview</u>	3:18	Dashboard Overview
Data-Property or Listing Needs Enhancing	How to Enhance the Property Data	:43	Easy way to let our Research team know when something in the data does not look like or needs enhancing
Data-Tenant Data Needs Enhancing	Enhancing the Tenant Data	1:02	Easy ways to enhance the Tenant data
Email Signature Line	Build Your Brand With Every Email You Send	:51	Build Your Brand-Drive Leads with Every email you send since they are pushed to Commercial Exchange which will display all of your listings
Emails-Customizing what you receive	Email Blasts- Customizing What Lands in Your Inbox	1:39	Limit the amount of emails you receive to just those that are of interest to you & your clients
Leads	Get More Leads	2:03	All your listings will be pushed to Commercial Exchange at no charge
Leads	Hot Leads- Who is Really Interested In My Listings?	1:24	Focus on those that have a high interest in your listings
LinkedIn Post	LinkedIn-Post Your Listing to Drive Leads	:57	Post Your Listing to LinkedIn to Drive Leads
Listings -Agent Search	Search Listings by Agent Name	1:25	Search listings by Agent Name (Andrew Cheney)
Listings-Agent Company Search	Search Listings by Company Name	1:28	Search listings by Company Name (NAI Horizon)
Listings-For Lease with an Asking Rent	Search Properties For Lease with an Asking Rent	1:45	Search Properties For Lease Only with an Asking Rent
Listings-For Sale with an Asking Price	Search Properties For Sale with an Asking Price	1:32	Search Properties For Sale Only with an Asking Price
Listings-Search for only those with an Asking Rent	Search Only Listings with an Asking Rent	1:45	Search Properties For Lease Only with an Asking Rent
Loans-Maturing in 2024-2025	Loans-Searching For Those Maturing	1:40	Search For All Office Loans Maturing in 2024 & 2025
Missing Parcel or Property	Creating a CRE Property That Does Not Show Up On Satellite View	1:37	Easily add a property or parcel that does not show up while looking at the satellite view
New Enhancements	New Enhancements	10:22	New Enhancements
On Screen Analytics	On Screen Analytics	1:18	Create Custom On Screen Analytics
One on One Support	Get One on One Support Easily	1:14	Get One on One Support Easily & Quickly
One on One Support-How To Get Up To Speed Quickly	How To Get Up To Speed Quickly	2:27	Get up to speed quickly by getting One on One support easily & what short videos to watch.

## 2 Minute to Success Videos

Topic	Title & Link	Length	Comment
Owner Search—Properties owned by Prologis	Search for all Industrial Properties owned by Prologis	1:13	Search for all Industrial Properties owned by Prologis
Post A Need-Want	Post A Need-Want	1:21	Build your brand
Property Search Overview	Search For Properties Overview	2:45	Property Search Overview
Property Search-Drawing Shapes & Radius	Search Properties by Drawing Shapes	1:43	Search Properties by Drawing Shapes
Property Search-With an Asking Rent	Search Properties For Lease with an Asking Rent	1:45	Search Properties For Lease with an Asking Rent
REIS Reports	Access REIS Market & Submarket Reports	2:22	Access REIS Market & Submarket Reports
Report Customizing	Custom Covers- Stand Out from the Competition	1:27	Customize the cover with your client's logo to stand out when presenting reports to your clients
Resources	2 Incredible resources you should leverage	1:06	2 Incredible resources you should leverage
Retail-Search for Ground Floor Retail in MF	Search for Ground Floor Retail Space in Multi-Family	1:55	Search for Ground Floor Retail Space in Multi- Family
Sale Comps	Search For Sale Comps	3:01	Search for Sale Comps
Saved Searches	Create Saved Search & Send Alerts	1:29	Leverage the system to send you alerts's when listings are added or changed that fit your client requirements
Saved Searches	Saved Searches to Drive Your Business	1:42	How to save search & easily send them to clients
Submarkets	Search Listings by Submarkets	1:04	Search Listings by Submarkets (Only in selected Markets)
Table View	Table View	1:46	Customize the exact way you want to view the data & then export it to a report or an excel
Tenant Search-Walgreens	Search for all Walgreens in Maricopa County & display in Google Earth	2:23	Search for all Walgreens in Maricopa County & display in Google Earth
True Owner	Search for True Owner-Off Market Properties	1:57	Search for True Owner data on off-market properties & then export that to excel.
Weekly Webinar-Short Version	Weekly Webinar-What's Possible Webinar-Short Version-New Search Features	23:30	What's Possible Webinar-Short Version-New Search Features
Zoning Codes	Search Listings by Zoning Code	1:30	Search Listings by Zoning Code